Sozhou

152 58 P

2 E SR TR L EFE

NSK SN 5115:%

ithe)
iz
el e
&

il
e

B
H
ofr
=
—+F

HHES)
NSK SN 511E K

D1
PLB
SBBN
AN
AD
DHS8
HH13

Al
H1
H2
GH13

N1

MASS

LRN

0S

i = ]

SN 511
50

SN 511
2211K
22211EAKE4
H311X
100

70

210

95

255

70

28

130

33

M12

18

23

M16
4500

SR 100x8

GS 11

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

iz

iR
VSRV
YLVl
i Siihe]

SERL IR (AME X 5
)

5E 7. P AN 2
MHE=]


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2a2932bb.html

N1

A 1
=
I fT" J\,Q\L_H\ =
= T O =
- nn _j .
¥ |
= / =
T L o=
i
] -
sz
[T s

.__&iﬁ
Vs
€

H1

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/2a2932bb. html




4




